Meilhaus Electronic GmbH
Am Sonnenlicht 2
82239 Alling/Germany
Tel. +49 - (0)81 41 - 52 71-0  E-
Mail sales@meilhaus.com
Product Datasheet - Technical Specifications
Mentioned company and product names may be registered trademarks of the respective

E4981A Capacitance Meter
Configuration Guide
Ordering Guide
The following steps will guide you through configuring your Keysight Technologies, Inc. E4981A.
Standard Furnished Item
Description Additional Information
CD-ROM Contains operation and programming manuals (in PDF) and sample program file.
See documentation option for printed manuals
CD-ROM Contains Keysight IO Libraries Suite (the latest version).
Power Cable
Certificate of Calibration
Note: Test Fixture and printed copy of operation and programming manuals are not furnished.
Step 1. Select Frequency Option (Mandatory)
Description Option No. Requires Additional Information
Frequency, 120 Hz / 1 kHz/ 1 MHz E4981A-001 None
Frequency, 120 Hz / 1 kHz E4981A-002 None
Step 2. Choose General/Miscellaneous Accessory Option (If not required, go to Step 3)
Description Option No. Requires
Not
Compatible Additional Information
Rack mount Kit E4981A-1CM None Recommended to order E4981A-600. The front handle, front
and rear bumpers are not required when the rack mount kit is
equipped.
Delete Front
Handle Kit
E4981A-600 None Delete front handle, front and rear bumpers.
Recommended for manufacturing users who integrate the
E4981A in the component handler system.
Note: Handle/Rack Mount Kit is not available.
Step 3. Choose Documentation Option (If not required, go to Step 4)
Description Option No. Additional Information
U.S. - English Localization E4981A-ABA Printed operation and programming manuals are furnished.
Japan - Japanese Localization E4981A-ABJ
Step 4. Choose Calibration Certificate Option
Description Option No. Additional Information
ISO 17025 Compliant Calibration E4981A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
ANSI Z540 Compliant Calibration E4981A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
02 | Keysight | E4981A Capacitance Meter - Configuration Guide
Hardware Upgrade
Option No. Description Upgrade Model No. or Equivalent Part Number
Customer
Installable
Requires
(Instrument must
already include the
following)
Not
Compatible
E4981A-1CM Rack Mount Kit 5063-9241 Yes None None
E4981A-600 Delete Front Handle
Kit
E4980-45001 (Front Handle) 34480-46001
(Front Bumper)
34480-46002 (Rear Bumper)
Yes None None
Note: For details of the upgrade information, refer to product homepage on the Keysight home website.